
 

GILLCO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MOHALI 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

 

PARTICULARS SESSION 2024-25 

ONE TIME CHARGES (FOR NEW ADMISSIONS ONLY) 

Admission Fee Rs. 25500/- 

Quarterly Tuition fee (FOR ALL STUDENTS) 

Tuition fee (Day Care) Rs. 16000/- 

Tuition fee (Nursery to UKG) Rs. 18000/- 

Tuition fee (Class I to V) Rs. 18250/- 

Tuition fee (Class VI to VIII) Rs. 19400/- 

Tuition fee (Class IX to X) Rs. 21700/- 

Tuition fee (Class XI to XII) Science Rs. 25000/- 

Tuition fee (Class XI to XII) Commerce, Humanities Rs. 24900/- 

 
NOTE:  

1. Fee Once paid is non- refundable. 

2. Late fee will be charged on per day basis. 

11th to 20th Day: Rs. 100/- @ per day 

21st Day onwards: Rs. 200/- @per day 

3. If the cheque is dishonoured then 250/- extra charges will be paid along with the late fee. 

The school will not accept the cheque for the remaining session, from the defaulter parent. 
 

 

 

CONCESSION: 

➢ Sibling Concession: 15 % on Tuition fee only. 

➢ Staff ward Concession: 50 % on Tuition fee only (up to 2 Children) 

➢ Wards of only serving Armed forces personnel (Army/Navy/Air Force): 15 % on Tuition fee. 

➢ 5 % Discount on full year tuition fee payment. 

➢ Only one concession can be availed in case of more than 50 % of discount. 

 

 

 


